CONDUCTIVE  POLYMER  ALUMINUM  SOLID  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
16V 270µF16V 270µF
Frequency Characteristics (The frequency characteristics are typical and not a guaranteed value.)
Im
p
ed
an
ce

Leakage
Current
(µA)
ESR
(mΩ)
(20°C/100kHz)
Rated Ripple
Current
(mArms)
(105°C/100kHz)
NICHICON FPCAP
(at 20℃ after
2 minutes )
16
(1C) 18.4
100 8×8 0.12 320 12 5000 RL81C101MDN1□□ FP-016RE101M-L8□□
100 8×8 0.12 320 12 5000 RL81C101MCN1□□ FP-016RE101M-L8□□-H
＊100 8×8 0.12 320 12 5000 RL81C101MDNASQ□□ FP-016RE101M-L8□□-5K
＊100 8×8 0.12 320 12 5000 RL81C101MCNASQ□□ FP-016RE101M-L8□□-5KH
180 8×8 0.12 576 12 5000 RL81C181MDN1□□ FP-016RE181M-L8□□
180 8×8 0.12 576 12 5000 RL81C181MCN1□□ FP-016RE181M-L8□□-H
＊180 8×8 0.12 576 12 5000 RL81C181MDNASQ□□ FP-016RE181M-L8□□-5K
＊180 8×8 0.12 576 12 5000 RL81C181MCNASQ□□ FP-016RE181M-L8□□-5KH
220 8×8 0.12 704 12 5000 RL81C221MDN1□□ FP-016RE221M-L8□□
220 8×8 0.12 704 12 5000 RL81C221MCN1□□ FP-016RE221M-L8□□-H
＊220 8×8 0.12 704 12 5000 RL81C221MDNASQ□□ FP-016RE221M-L8□□-5K
＊220 8×8 0.12 704 12 5000 RL81C221MCNASQ□□ FP-016RE221M-L8□□-5KH
270 8×8 0.12 864 10 5000 RL81C271MDN1□□ FP-016RE271M-L8□□
270 8×8 0.12 864 10 5000 RL81C271MCN1□□ FP-016RE271M-L8□□-H
＊270 8×8 0.12 864 10 5000 RL81C271MDNASQ□□ FP-016RE271M-L8□□-5K
＊270 8×8 0.12 864 10 5000 RL81C271MCNASQ□□ FP-016RE271M-L8□□-5KH
330 8×8 0.12 1056 12 5000 RL81C331MDN1□□ FP-016RE331M-L8□□
330 8×8 0.12 1056 12 5000 RL81C331MCN1□□ FP-016RE331M-L8□□-H
＊330 8×8 0.12 1056 12 5000 RL81C331MDNASQ□□ FP-016RE331M-L8□□-5K
＊330 8×8 0.12 1056 12 5000 RL81C331MCNASQ□□ FP-016RE331M-L8□□-5KH
470 8×8 0.12 1504 16 4000 RL81C471MDN1□□ FP-016RE471M-L8□□
470 8×8 0.12 1504 16 4000 RL81C471MCN1□□ FP-016RE471M-L8□□-H
20
(1D) 23.0 ＊330 8×8 0.12 1320 17 3880 RL81D331MCNASQ□□ FP-020RE331M-L8□□-5KH
35
(1V) 40.2
100 8×8 0.12 700 25 3000 RL81V101MDN1□□ FP-035RE101M-L8□□
100 8×8 0.12 700 25 3000 RL81V101MCN1□□ FP-035RE101M-L8□□-H
: Load life 5000hours.
 For formed lead or taped product specifications and minimum order quantity,
please refer to the Guidelines for Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors.
CONDUCTIVE  POLYMER  ALUMINUM  SOLID  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS